
WHO WE ARE
THE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL AT CASTLE HILLS IS DEDICATED TO LEADING STUDENTS TO 
KNOW CHRIST AND MAKE CHRIST KNOWN. Our vision is to partner with parents to provide 
God-centered quality education. CHS provides over a half-million dollars per year in assistance to 
enrolled students who demonstrate financial need. This assistance is made possible through our 
Tuition Assistance Fund and generous donations.

HOW IT WORKS
The table below gives initial income guidelines on whether your family will qualify. Families meeting 
the guidelines are encouraged to complete the online application provided by FACTS Grant & Aid, 
a trusted third-party agency. The online application offers a more detailed look considering many 
factors such as income, assets, unusual expenses, and the size of the family.

DOES MY CHILD QUALIFY?
MY CHILD IS KINDER TO 12TH GRADE

MY CHILD IS IN GOOD ACADEMIC AND
DISCIPLINARY STANDING

MY CHILD HAS BEEN ACCEPTED THROUGH
THE CHS ADMINISTRATION

OUR FAMILY INCOME IS BELOW THE MAXIMUM

HOUSEHOLD 
SIZE

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

$19,720
$24,860
$30,000
$35,140
$40,280
$45,420
$50,560

$69,020
$87,010
$105,000
$122,990
$140,980
$158,970
$176,960

FEDERAL POVERTY 
GUIDELINE

MAX QUALIFYING
INCOME

EACH ADDITIONAL 
PERSON ADD: +$17,990+$5,140

FINANCIAL GUIDELINES

HOW TO APPLY?
1. SUBMIT AN ONLINE APPLICATION USING QR CODE >>

2. EVALUATION BY FACTS (~2 WEEKS)

3. REVIEW BY TUITION ASSISTANCE COMMITTEE (~1 WEEK)

4. NOTIFICATION OF AWARD VIA EMAIL (SEE TIMELINES)

QUESTIONS?
CALL OR EMAIL
•210.878.1043

•AID@CASTLEHILLS.SCHOOL

TO KNOW CHRIST AND MAKE HIM KNOW
N

TUITION
ASSISTANCE

*FINANCIAL AID PAYS ~30% OF TUITION ON AVERAGE. FAMILIES ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR CREATING PAYMENT PLAN.

1

JANUARY 1
APPLICATION 

OPENS

2

FEBRUARY 1
ROUND 1 FUNDING APPLICATION DUE

APPLY FOR ACE

3

MARCH 1
ROUND 1 FUNDING ANNOUNCEMNT

ACE APPLICATION DUE

4

APRIL 1
ROUND 2 FUNDING APPLICATION DUE

5

MAY 1
ROUND 2 FUNDING ANNOUNCEMENT

6

AFTER MAYDECEMBER
APPLICATION DECISIONS 
ON INDIVIDUAL BASIS


