

## WHO WE ARE

**THE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL AT CASTLE HILLS IS DEDICATED TO LEADING STUDENTS TO KNOW CHRIST AND MAKE CHRIST KNOWN.** Our vision is to partner with parents to provide God-centered quality education. CHS provides over a half-million dollars per year in assistance to enrolled students who demonstrate financial need. This assistance is made possible through our Tuition Assistance Fund and generous donations.

TUITION assistance

## **HOW IT WORKS**

The table below gives initial income guidelines on whether your family will qualify. Families meeting the guidelines are encouraged to complete the online application provided by FACTS Grant & Aid, a trusted third-party agency. The online application offers a more detailed look considering many factors such as income, assets, unusual expenses, and the size of the family.

DOES MY CHILD QUALIFY?	FINANCIAL GUIDELINES		
MY CHILD IS KINDER TO 12TH GRADE	HOUSEHOLD	FEDERAL POVERTY GUIDELINE	MAX QUALIFYING INCOME
MY CHILD IS IN GOOD ACADEMIC AND DISCIPLINARY STANDING	2 3 4	\$19,720 \$24,860 \$30,000	\$69,020 \$87,010 \$105,000
MY CHILD HAS BEEN ACCEPTED THROUGH THE CHS ADMINISTRATION	5 6 7	\$35,140 \$40,280 \$45,420	\$122,990 \$140,980 \$158,970
	EACH ADDITIONAL PERSON ADD:	\$50,560 +\$5,140	\$176,960 +\$17,990

\* FINANCIAL AID PAYS ~30% OF TUITION ON AVERAGE. FAMILIES ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR CREATING PAYMENT PLAN.

## **HOW TO APPLY?**

- SUBMIT AN ONLINE APPLICATION USING QR CODE >>
  EVALUATION BY FACTS (~2 WEEKS)
  REVIEW BY TUITION ASSISTANCE COMMITTEE (~1 WEEK)
- 4. NOTIFICATION OF AWARD VIA EMAIL (SEE TIMELINES)



QUESTIONS? CALL OR EMAIL

• 210.878.1043
 • AID@CASTLEHILLS.SCHOOL

